73. Hans Roth Schiessen

Schitzengesellschaft Wiedlisbach

Gruppenrangliste

23.03.2019 - 31.03.2019
Kat. A - Alle Gewehre

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

1 Les Liévres
Stettler Thomas
Grun Daniel
Mitulla Michael
Lindenberger Max
Joray Roger

2 Brestenegg 1
Haltiner Peter
Costan-Dorigon Romeo
Gloor Rolf
Baumgartner Andreas
Scherer Sonja

3 Roggen
Heizmann Roland
Walther René
Bloch Michael
Blaser Martin
Bloch Rudolf

4 Baril
Lehmann Thomas
Heusser Jorg
Kammermann Lukas
Hanhart Matthias
Scharer Stefan

5 Monch
Buser Cyrill
Oberlin Michael
Schafer Heinz
Gempeler Hans
Rebmann Karl

6 Oeschbuebe
Freiburghaus Urs
Guldimann Heinrich
Vogeli Daniel
Nyfeler Paul
Kummer Paul

7 Tiefmatt Jura- Al
Burgi René
Trésch Markus
Bader Andreas
Studer Daniela
Studer Georg

8 Geissfluh 1
Stampfli Norbert
Stampfli Heinz
Eggen Alfred
Altermatt Heinz
Bieli Franz

9 Erzgraber
Grolimund Patrick
Borer Stefan
Wohlgemuth Anton
Iff Marcel
Grolimund Gabriel
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Verein
Punkte
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
1969 S Std 59 0 0 0 O 100 97
1966 S Sstd 57 0o 0 0 0 08 96
1964 S Std s8 0 O 0 O 98 96
1953 VvV FwW 58 0 0 0 0 92 94
1942SV FW 5 0 0 0 0 93 90
Passentotale: 286 481
Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund
1961 S Std 58 0 0 0 O 95 98
1953 V FW 5 0 0 0 0 94 95
1957 V Std 56 0 0 0 O 08 95
1952 V Sstd 57 0o 0 0 0 100 93
1972 S Std 53 0 0 0 0 92 91
Passentotale: 280 479
Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
1969 S Std 59 0 0 0 O 95 98
1967 S Std 59 0 0 0 O 08 98
1982 E Std 55 0 0 0 O 97 94
1983 E Std 55 0 0 0 O o1 92
1954 V FW 50 o0 0 0 © 97 89
Passentotale: 278 478
Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
1961 S Std 56 0 0 0 O 98 96
1989 E Std 57 0 0 0 O 99 94
1998 E Std 54 0 0 0 O 99 93
1989 E Std 56 0 0 0 O 94 93
1966 S Std 57 0 0 0 O 99 93
Passentotale: 280 489
Minchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft
1966 S Std 57 0 0 0 O 98 97
1971S Std 59 0 0 0 O 98 97
1956 V FW 58 0 0 0 0 100 96
19438V FW 5 0 0 0 0 93 89
1938SV FW 5 0 0 0 0 89 88
Passentotale: 282 478
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
1955 V FW 58 0 0 0 0 99 96
1955 V FW 57 0 0 0 0 97 95
1962 S Std 56 0 0 0 O 929 94
1965 S Std 56 0 0 0 O 91 93
1946SV. FW 5 0 0 0 0 90 87
Passentotale: 280 476
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
1976 E Std 59 0 0 0 0 97 98
1965 S Std 58 0 0 0 O 100 97
1952 V FW 58 0 0 0 0 99 94
1985 E Std 57 0 0 0 O 90 92
1951V FW 50 o0 0 0 0 90 83
Passentotale: 282 476
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschiitzen
1963 S Std 58 0 0 0 O 97 95
1958 V Std 55 0 0 0 0 98 94
1964S 5703 55 0 0 0 O 99 93
1960 S Std 57 0 0 0 O 92 91
1954 V Std 56 0 0 0 O 96 90
Passentotale: 281 482
Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
1969 S Std 56 0 0 0 0 95 95
1966 S Std 56 0 0 0 0O 97 95
1956 V 90 55 0 0 0 0O 92 91
1966 S Std 52 0 0 0 0 99 90
1972 S Std 53 0 0 0 O 91 90
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Total

473 250,00
472 150,00
471 100,00
469 80,00
467 70,00
465 60,00
464 50,00
463 4 KK
461 3 KK
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Teilnehmer

Jura
Fricker Bjorn
Zaugg Martin
Kléti Jurg
Lehmann Andrea
Christen Max

Knorrlis Truppe
Reckolder-Benzen A
Hoffnung
Barbara

Top Gun
Gugger
Erlinsburg
WysWy

Ruebli

Jural
Stadtrecht
Oesch
Schnooga
Daniker Benzen
Chaoten

Verein

Passentotale: 272

Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
1979 E Std 54 0
1956 V FW 58
1961 S Std 55
1993 E Std 55
1953V FW 54
Passentotale: 276

Nunningen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schiitzenverein Winic
Fislisbach, Schiutzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Jura-Schiitzen
Minchenbuchsee, Militarschiitzen
Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Busserach, Schitzengesellschaft
Daniken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seewen, Feldschiitzen
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Punkte

474
94 93
88 93
95 92
93 92
97 91

467
97-93-93-91-86
98-94-93-87-85
97-91-91-89-89
95-93-90-89-89
97-94-91-90-80
95-94-92-88-83
93-93-91-89-85
95-92-89-88-85
97-95-92-85-79
94-92-90-86-85
95-95-93-81-81
96-95-90-81-80
92-91-87-87-77
92-86-86-84-81
91-88-87-81-81

Total

461 2 KK

460
457
457
456
452
452
451
449
448
447
445
442
434
429
428

1 KK
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